Provisional Schedule of Play

NATIONAL BANK OPEN opresented by RoGERs 2024 MONTREAL

DATE

8/3 (%)

8/4 (H)

8/5 (H)

8/6 (X)

8/7 (7K)

8/8 (X)

8/9 (&)

8/10 (%)

8/11 (H)

8/12 (R)

GATES OPEN

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

19:30

START TIME

11:00

12:00

12:00

DAY 12:00
NIGHT 19:30

DAY 13:30
NIGHT 20:00

DAY 12:30
NIGHT 20:00

DAY 13:30
NIGHT 20:00

DAY 13:00
NIGHT 20:00

DAY 13:30
NIGHT 19:00

20:00

MATCHES

QUALIFIERS

QUALIFIERS

QUALIFIERS

1ST ROUND

1ST ROUND

2ND ROUND

3RD ROUND

QUARTER-FINALS

SEMI-FINALS

FINALS

CENTRE COURT

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles & Doubles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles followed by Doubles

Singles followed by Doubles

FREREDEBRIAIC LD FERSEESNZGENHDIT

ROGERS COURT

Singles & Doubles

Singles

Singles & Doubles

Singles & Doubles

Singles & Doubles

Singles & Doubles

Singles & Doubles

Singles & Doubles

Singles & Doubles

Doubles

Doubles



