NATIONAL BANK OPEN presented by ROGERS 2024 MONTREAL					
DATE	GATES OPEN	START TIME	MATCHES	CENTRE COURT	ROGERS COURT
8/3 (土)	10:00	11:00	QUALIFIERS		
8/4 (日)	12:00	12:00	QUALIFIERS	Singles	Singles & Doubles
8/5 (月)	12:00	12:00	QUALIFIERS	Singles	Singles
8/6 (火)	12:30	DAY 12:00 NIGHT 19:30	1ST ROUND	Singles	Singles & Doubles
8/7 (水)	12:30	DAY 13:30 NIGHT 20:00	1ST ROUND	Singles Singles & Doubles	Singles & Doubles Singles & Doubles
8/8 (木)	12:30	DAY 12:30 NIGHT 20:00	2ND ROUND	Singles Singles	Singles & Doubles Singles & Doubles
8/9 (金)	12:30	DAY 13:30 NIGHT 20:00	3RD ROUND	Singles Singles	Singles & Doubles Singles & Doubles
8/10 (土)	13:00	DAY 13:00 NIGHT 20:00	QUARTER-FINALS	Singles Singles	Doubles Doubles
8/11 (日)	13:30	DAY 13:30 NIGHT 19:00	SEMI-FINALS	Singles followed by Doubles	
8/12 (月)	19:30	20:00	FINALS	Singles followed by Doubles	

上記は大会の進捗状況により予告なく変更される場合があります